How to Order
CXS LJ
Auto Switch Specifications (Refer to the WEB catalog for detailed specifications and auto switches not in the following table.)
Special
function
—
—
Electrical
entry
Grommet
Grommet
Indicator
light
Yes
Yes
Type
Reed auto switch
Solid state auto switch
Wiring
(Output)
2-wire
3-wire (NPN)
2-wire
12 V A93
In-line
—
—
—






—
100 V
12 V
12 V
24 V
24 V
Load voltage
ACDC
Lead wire length (m)∗
0.5
Nil
3
(L)
Applicable load
∗฀Lead wire length symbols 0.5 m………Nil (Example) A93
3 m………L A93L
PLC: Programmable Logic Controller
Auto switch model
Electrical entry direction
Relay, PLC
Relay, PLC
5
(Z)
21
CXS 6 50J11
Specifications
Air (Non-lube)
1.05 MPa
0.7 MPa
–10°C to 60°C (No freezing)
30 to 400 mm/s
Rubber bumper
6
0.15 MPa
M3 x 0.5
10
0.1 MPa